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Primanje roditelja i SRZ 2019./2020.

Prezime i ime profesora

Drazic Jelena

Junakovié¢ Ramljak Marija

Kisi¢ Marija

Tomic Alen

Krasié¢ Spiro
Nerlovic¢ Olga
Bilandzija Zlata
Grabi¢ Marin lvana
Knez Josko
Tomic Anita
Mazalin Marija
Juricev Jelovci¢ Ivana
Malenica Gabrijela

Pekas Hrvoje
Konti¢ Filipa

Dan
Ponedjeljak
Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Cetvrtak

Ponedjeljak
Ponedjeljak
Cetvrtak
Srijeda
Cetvrtak
Ponedjeljak
Cetvrtak
Utorak

Utorak
Cetvrtak
Utorak

Vrijeme
11.35-12.20
11.35-12.20

9.40-10.25

11.35-12.20
16.00-16.45
9.40-10.25

10.45-11.30

9.35-10.25
9.40-10.25
10.45-11.30

11.30-12.20
9.45-10.30
8.50-9.35

10.45-11.30
11.30-12.20
8.50-9.35

SRZ
Petak (1h)
Petak (4h)

Cetvrtak (6h)

Petak (6h)

Utorak (5h)
Petak (4h)
Ponedjeljak (7h)
Petak (2h)
Ponedjeljak (5h)
Srijeda (7h)
Srijeda (2h)
Cetvrtak (7h)
Petak (3h)
Cetvrtak (4h)
Cetvrtak (5h)



